PADRAIC,
REANEY

NEW PAINTINGS & SCULPTURE 2024

17 MAY - 11 JUNE

LIST OF WORKS



PADRAIC
REANEY

NEW PAINTINGS & SCULPTURE 2024

17 May - 11 June 11, The Kenny Gallery, Galway

Artist Padraic Reaney returns with an exciting and diverse exhibition at Galway’'s Kenny
Gallery from Friday 17*" May. This eagerly awaited collection promises to captivate, with a
wide-ranging offering of striking paintings and sculptures in bronze from this well-loved
artist.

Reaney's artistry is a testament to his deep-seated thematic interests, ranging from ancestral
landscapes to the remnants of island life. Delving into the echoes of the past, his work explores
the haunting beauty of ruins, the solemnity of skulls, and the layers of history revealed through
archaeological strata. Inspired by the rugged terrain of the West and the mythological figures
that inhabit it, his paintings and sculpture evoke a sense of timelessness and introspection.

Through his art, Reaney invites us to contemplate the rich tapestry of human experience,

weaving together elements of folklore, history, and personal reflection. Each piece serves as a
window into his unique perspective, offering viewers a glimpse into the complexities of the

human condition.
VIEW THE COLLECTION >


https://www.thekennygallery.ie/gallery/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&page=shop.browse&category_id=77&keyword=&manufacturer_id=0&Itemid=32&orderby=product_sku&keyword1=padraic-reaney-2024&search_category=&search_limiter=&limitstart=0&limit=70

Born in Carraroe, Co. Galway in 1952, Padraic Reaney's artistic trajectory has been marked by a
deep connection to his surroundings. Guided by the mentorship of renowned sculptor Oisin
Kelly, he embarked on a creative journey that led him to explore various media, from painting
and sculpture to graphics and beyond.

Reaney's body of work reflects his multidisciplinary approach, with each piece bearing the
imprint of his distinctive style. Rich in texture and colour, his paintings capture the essence of the
West, evoking a sense of timelessness and wonder. His sculptures, crafted from bronze, stone,
and ceramic, reveal a mastery of form and composition, with each piece telling its own unique
story.

Throughout his career, Reaney's work has garnered widespread acclaim, from his critically
acclaimed Inis Airc Project to his collaborations with esteemed artists and institutions. His
artistry has been showcased on both national and international stages, with exhibitions and
commissions spanning across Europe, North America, and beyond.

Join us as we celebrate the remarkable talent of Padraic Reaney and explore the captivating
world of his new paintings and sculptures, on display at The Kenny Gallery from May 17

The exhibition will be officially opened by Aodh O Coileain, Filmmaker, Broadcaster and
Lecturer at University of Galway, at 6:00pm on Friday 17" May at Kennys Liosbhan base in
Galway City, and all are warmly welcome. The works are available for sale, and the

exhibition continues until the 11"

June.

Pddraic Reaney, Inis Airc Ill, Acrylic on Board, 12x16in
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Title

Inishark

Night Fall, Staffa, Scotland
Spider Lily |

Evening on Inishark
Evening Inishark

Spider Lily Il

Old School, Inishark
Plant |

Finis

Skull Study

Wild Goat |

Dawn, Clare Island
Céasadh (Study for Sculpture)
Coole Lake, Goat

Winter Study, Inishark
Wild Goat I

Inis Airc Il

Dawn Sky, Connemara
Setting Sun, Coole Lake
Winter Sky, Finis

Calanais Standing Stones
Plant Study

Inis Airc

Winter Sky, Inishark
Staffa Il

Wild Goat in the Landscape
Winter Sky, Inishark
Gabhar Il

Plant 11

Gabhar Il

Old House Shark

Old House Clare Island
Deserted Island

Inis Airc Il

Looking West

Deserted Houses
Morning Clare Island

PAINTINGS

Medium

Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Watercolour
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Watercolour
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board
Watercolour
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Board

Size (in)
12x20.5in
35x30in
16x16in
12x16in
18x24in
31x23in
12 x9in
28x35in
16x12in
12x16in
30x24in
30x24in
12x9in
12x9in
12x9in
30x24in
18x23in
30x24in
36x24in
30x24in
30x24in
16x12in
30x24in
25x23in
28x21in
30x24in
9%x12in
30x24in
32x24in
24x36in
16x12in
16x12in
36x24in
12x16in
9x12in
30x24in
16x12in

950
2,500
950
200
950
2,250
550
2,500
200
9200
2,100
2,100
550
550
550
2,100
950
2,100
2,750
2,100
2,100
200
2,100
1,600
1,600
2,100
550
2,100
2,100
2,100
200
200
2,500
200
550
2,100
200



No.
38
39

*40
41
42
43
44

t45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

*No.40 William of Galway's Hound The first European creature to set foot on the shore of the ‘New
World' with the voyage of Columbus.

Title

Icarus

St. Frances with the Birds
William of Galway's Hound
White Falcon

Inishark

Wren

Winged Figure |

Cath na Ceathru Rua
Family of Five

Céasadh Il

Fergus

Tribes of Galway

High King

Winged Figure Il

Three Boat Warriors
Cock and Bull

Going Fishing Ill
Granuaile (Grace O'Malley)
Cuchulainn

Famine Mother

Family of Three Il

Mother and Child
Céasadh

Leaf Figure
Bird-watchers

SCULPTURE

Medium

Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique
Bronze, unique

Bronze, unique

Size (in)
13x6x5in
18x8x5in
6.5x12x3in
11x 6xTin
6.5x10.5in
11x10x3in
16x12x3in
10x7.5x3.5in
11x5.5x3in
19x10x4in
13x4.5x1.5in
10.5x17x3in
18x7.5x3in
13x7 x1in
13x11x 2in
7x8 x3.5in
8x15x2in
12x4x1.5in
17x4x2in
14.5x3x3in
12.5x3x3in
10x2.5x2.5in
14x5x2.5in
14x4x3in
82x20x20in

3,650
3,500
3,100
2,550
2,550
2,950
3,300
3,500
2,550
3,650
2,000
4,000
2,750
2,400
2,750
2,550
3,300
2,400
2,400
2,600
2,500
2,200
1,750
1,950
15,000

tNo.45 Cath na Ceathrun Rua One of the most famous events in the history of the area is Cath (battle) na
Ceathrdn Rua, which took place in January of 1880. The unrest happened during the national movement

against landlords known as the Land Wars. Officers of the law were not allowed to carry out an eviction
from houses belonging to the landlord Kirwan. Locals fought the police with the help of people from

surrounding areas.

View all of the works on thekennygallery.ie
The exhibition continues until 11*" June



Pddraic Reaney No.8 Plant I, Acrylic on Board, 28x35in



< Pddraic Reaney,
Wren, Bronze, unique,
11x10x3in

Pddraic Reaney, No.40 William of Galway's Hound, Bronze, unique, 6.5x12x3in



< Pddraic Reaney,
Family of Three Il
Bronze, Unique,
12.5x3x3in

(cover image)

Pddraic Reaney,

Wild Goat in the Landscape
Acrylic on Board,

30x24in

KENNY

GALLERY

Kennys Bookshop & Art Gallery
Liosban Retail Park, Tuam Road,
Galway, H91 N5P8, Ireland

Tel: +353 (0)91 709 350

Email: art@kennys.ie

www.thekennygallery.ie

VIEW THE COLLECTION > Gallery hours: Monday to Saturday, 9:00-17:00
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