

NEW PAINTINGS & SCULPTURE 2024



17 MAY - 11 JUNE

LIST OF WORKS





NEW PAINTINGS & SCULPTURE 2024

17 May – 11 June 11, The Kenny Gallery, Galway

Artist Pádraic Reaney returns with an exciting and diverse exhibition at Galway's Kenny Gallery from Friday 17th May. This eagerly awaited collection promises to captivate, with a wide-ranging offering of striking paintings and sculptures in bronze from this well-loved artist.

Reaney's artistry is a testament to his deep-seated thematic interests, ranging from ancestral landscapes to the remnants of island life. Delving into the echoes of the past, his work explores the haunting beauty of ruins, the solemnity of skulls, and the layers of history revealed through archaeological strata. Inspired by the rugged terrain of the West and the mythological figures that inhabit it, his paintings and sculpture evoke a sense of timelessness and introspection.

Through his art, Reaney invites us to contemplate the rich tapestry of human experience, weaving together elements of folklore, history, and personal reflection. Each piece serves as a window into his unique perspective, offering viewers a glimpse into the complexities of the human condition.

VIEW THE COLLECTION >

Born in Carraroe, Co. Galway in 1952, Pádraic Reaney's artistic trajectory has been marked by a deep connection to his surroundings. Guided by the mentorship of renowned sculptor Oisin Kelly, he embarked on a creative journey that led him to explore various media, from painting and sculpture to graphics and beyond.

Reaney's body of work reflects his multidisciplinary approach, with each piece bearing the imprint of his distinctive style. Rich in texture and colour, his paintings capture the essence of the West, evoking a sense of timelessness and wonder. His sculptures, crafted from bronze, stone, and ceramic, reveal a mastery of form and composition, with each piece telling its own unique story.

Throughout his career, Reaney's work has garnered widespread acclaim, from his critically acclaimed Inis Áirc Project to his collaborations with esteemed artists and institutions. His artistry has been showcased on both national and international stages, with exhibitions and commissions spanning across Europe, North America, and beyond.

Join us as we celebrate the remarkable talent of Pádraic Reaney and explore the captivating world of his new paintings and sculptures, on display at The Kenny Gallery from May 17th.

The exhibition will be officially opened by Aodh Ó Coileáin, Filmmaker, Broadcaster and Lecturer at University of Galway, at 6:00pm on Friday 17th May at Kennys Liosbán base in Galway City, and all are warmly welcome. The works are available for sale, and the exhibition continues until the 11th June.



Pádraic Reaney, Inis Airc III, Acrylic on Board, 12x16in

PAINTINGS

No.	Title	Medium	Size (in)	€
1	Inishark	Acrylic on Board	12x20.5in	950
2	Night Fall, Staffa, Scotland	Acrylic on Board	35x30in	2,500
3	Spider Lily I	Acrylic on Board	16x16in	950
4	Evening on Inishark	Acrylic on Board	12x16in	900
5	Evening Inishark	Acrylic on Board	18x24in	950
6	Spider Lily II	Acrylic on Board	31x23in	2,250
7	Old School, Inishark	Watercolour	12 x9in	550
8	Plant I	Acrylic on Board	28x35in	2,500
9	Fínis	Acrylic on Board	16x12in	900
10	Skull Study	Acrylic on Board	12x16in	900
11	Wild Goat I	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
12	Dawn, Clare Island	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
13	Céasadh (Study for Sculpture)	Watercolour	12x9in	550
14	Coole Lake, Goat	Watercolour	12x9in	550
15	Winter Study, Inishark	Watercolour	12x9in	550
16	Wild Goat II	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
17	Inis Airc II	Acrylic on Board	18x23in	950
18	Dawn Sky, Connemara	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
19	Setting Sun, Coole Lake	Acrylic on Board	36x24in	2,750
20	Winter Sky, Fínis	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
21	Calanais Standing Stones	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
22	Plant Study	Acrylic on Board	16x12in	900
23	Inis Airc	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
24	Winter Sky, Inishark	Acrylic on Board	25x23in	1,600
25	Staffa II	Acrylic on Board	28x21in	1,600
26	Wild Goat in the Landscape	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
27	Winter Sky, Inishark	Watercolour	9x12in	550
28	Gabhar II	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
29	Plant II	Acrylic on Board	32x24in	2,100
30	Gabhar II	Acrylic on Board	24x36in	2,100
31	Old House Shark	Acrylic on Board	16x12in	900
32	Old House Clare Island	Acrylic on Board	16x12in	900
33	Deserted Island	Acrylic on Board	36x24in	2,500
34	Inis Airc III	Acrylic on Board	12x16in	900
35	Looking West	Watercolour	9x12in	550
36	Deserted Houses	Acrylic on Board	30x24in	2,100
37	Morning Clare Island	Acrylic on Board	16x12in	900

SCULPTURE

No.	Title	Medium	Size (in)	€
38	Icarus	Bronze, unique	13x6x5in	3,650
39	St. Frances with the Birds	Bronze, unique	18x8x5in	3,500
*40	William of Galway's Hound	Bronze, unique	6.5x12x3in	3,100
41	White Falcon	Bronze, unique	11x 6x1in	2,550
42	Inishark	Bronze, unique	6.5x10.5in	2,550
43	Wren	Bronze, unique	11x10x3in	2,950
44	Winged Figure I	Bronze, unique	16x12x3in	3,300
† 45	Cath na Ceathrú Rua	Bronze, unique	10x7.5x3.5in	3,500
46	Family of Five	Bronze, unique	11x5.5x3in	2,550
47	Céasadh II	Bronze, unique	19x10x4in	3,650
48	Fergus	Bronze, unique	13x4.5x1.5in	2,000
49	Tribes of Galway	Bronze, unique	10.5x17x3in	4,000
50	High King	Bronze, unique	18x7.5x3in	2,750
51	Winged Figure II	Bronze, unique	13x7 x1in	2,400
52	Three Boat Warriors	Bronze, unique	13x11x 2in	2,750
53	Cock and Bull	Bronze, unique	7x8 x3.5in	2,550
54	Going Fishing III	Bronze, unique	8x15x2in	3,300
55	Granuaile (Grace O'Malley)	Bronze, unique	12x4x1.5in	2,400
56	Cuchulainn	Bronze, unique	17x4x2in	2,400
57	Famine Mother	Bronze, unique	14.5x3x3in	2,600
58	Family of Three II	Bronze, unique	12.5x3x3in	2,500
59	Mother and Child	Bronze, unique	10x2.5x2.5in	2,200
60	Céasadh	Bronze, unique	14x5x2.5in	1,750
61	Leaf Figure	Bronze, unique	14x4x3in	1,950
62	Bird-watchers	Bronze, unique	82x20x20in	15,000

***No.40 William of Galway's Hound** The first European creature to set foot on the shore of the 'New World' with the voyage of Columbus.

†No.45 Cath na Ceathrún Rua One of the most famous events in the history of the area is Cath (battle) na Ceathrún Rua, which took place in January of 1880. The unrest happened during the national movement against landlords known as the Land Wars. Officers of the law were not allowed to carry out an eviction from houses belonging to the landlord Kirwan. Locals fought the police with the help of people from surrounding areas.

View all of the works on thekennygallery.ie The exhibition continues until 11th June



Pádraic Reaney No.4 Evening on Inishark, Acrylic on Board, 12x16in



Pádraic Reaney No.8 Plant I, Acrylic on Board, 28x35in



< Pádraic Reaney, Wren, Bronze, unique, 11x10x3in



Pádraic Reaney, No.40 William of Galway's Hound, Bronze, unique, 6.5x12x3in



< Pádraic Reaney, Family of Three II Bronze, Unique, 12.5x3x3in

(cover image) Pádraic Reaney, Wild Goat in the Landscape Acrylic on Board, 30x24in



Kennys Bookshop & Art Gallery Liosbán Retail Park, Tuam Road, Galway, H91 N5P8, Ireland Tel: +353 (0)91 709 350 Email: <u>art@kennys.ie</u> <u>www.thekennygallery.ie</u>

Gallery hours: Monday to Saturday, 9:00-17:00

VIEW THE COLLECTION >